
East Texas Professional Credit Union
 Statement of Condition as December 31, 2023

ASSETS
Cash and Investments 
Loans 
Real Estate Loans 
Of�ice Buildings and Equipment 
Other Assets 
TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES
Member Deposits 
Reserves 
Other Liabilities 
TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET WORTH 

Reverse Repurchase Agreements of $0

Federally insured by NCUA

$305,263,166.49
$544,080,005.80
$236,153,535.28

$36,622,208.72
$73,992,095.62 

$1,196,111,011.91

$957,196,675.92
$215,851,677.63

$23,062,658.36
$1,196,111,011,91
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